
10
Rozkład na dni robocze wolne od nauki szkolnej
Strona 1

Trzebinia PKP 127(127) - Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy LU(227  )
Rozkład ważny od: 19.07.2025 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
555 Młoszowa Młoszowa ę ę
558 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Szkoła 1.200 1.200
355 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Kiosk 0.600 1.800
335 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Schody 0.600 2.400
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 1.000 3.400
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 4.500
127 Trzebinia PKP
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.600 5.100
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 0.700 5.800
127 Trzebinia PKP
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 1.200 7.000
224 Trzebinia Kościół 1.200 8.200
739 Trzebinia Zbyszek 0.900 12.400
350 Trzebinia Krze 1.000 13.400
19 Trzebinia KWK Siersza 0.900 14.300
127 Trzebinia PKP
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.600 14.900
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 0.700 15.600
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 16.700
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 1.200 1.200
221 Trzebinia Balaton 0.400 1.600
450 Trzebinia Górka Dwór 1.000 2.600
392 Trzebinia OHP 1.000 3.600
36 Trzebinia Krze I 0.300 3.900
19 Trzebinia KWK Siersza 0.900 4.800
236 Trzebinia Siersza Ośrodek Zdrowia 0.700 5.500
12 Trzebinia Siersza Trętowiec 0.600 6.100
97 Trzebinia Siersza Stadion 0.400 6.500
159 Trzebinia Siersza Kościół 0.300 6.800
209 Trzebinia Siersza Liceum 0.300 7.100
75 Trzebinia Siersza Zwycięstwa 0.400 7.500
495 Trzebinia Siersza Na Moście 0.500 8.000
334 Trzebinia Siersza Polna 0.500 8.500
160 Trzebinia Podbuczyna 2.300 2.300
472 Luszowice Góry Luszowskie 1.100 3.400
472 Luszowice Góry Luszowskie 1.200 9.700
370 Luszowice Luszowice II 1.000 10.700
368 Luszowice Luszowice 0.500 11.200
932 Luszowice Piaski 0.800 12.000
339 Chrzanów Piaski 0.800 12.800
425 Chrzanów Działkowa 0.800 13.600
474 Chrzanów Wodzińska 0.800 14.400
556 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.600 15.000
227  Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.500 15.500
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10
Rozkład na dni robocze wolne od nauki szkolnej
Strona 1

Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy LU(227  ) - Trzebinia PKP 427(427)
Rozkład ważny od: 19.07.2025 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
227  Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy ę ę
554 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.500 0.500
174 Chrzanów Wodzińska 0.600 1.100
125 Chrzanów Działkowa 0.800 1.900
39 Chrzanów Piaski 0.800 2.700
232 Luszowice Piaski 0.700 3.400
68 Luszowice Luszowice 0.700 4.100
70 Luszowice Luszowice II 0.500 4.600
172 Trzebinia Góry Luszowskie 1.000 5.600
34 Trzebinia Siersza Polna 1.200 6.800
160 Trzebinia Podbuczyna 1.100 1.100
34 Trzebinia Siersza Polna 2.300 3.400
195 Trzebinia Siersza Na Moście 0.500 7.300
509 Trzebinia Siersza Liceum 0.600 7.900
359 Trzebinia Siersza Kościół 0.300 8.200
397 Trzebinia Siersza Stadion 0.300 8.500
312 Trzebinia Siersza Trętowiec 0.400 8.900
536 Trzebinia Siersza Ośrodek Zdrowia 0.600 9.500
319 Trzebinia KWK Siersza 0.700 10.200
336 Trzebinia Krze I 0.900 11.100
92 Trzebinia OHP 0.300 11.400
150 Trzebinia Górka Dwór 1.000 12.400
521 Trzebinia Balaton 1.000 13.400
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 0.500 13.900
427 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 15.000
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.700 0.700
427 Trzebinia PKP 0.600 1.300
50 Trzebinia Krze 0.900 2.200
439 Trzebinia Zbyszek 1.200 3.400
524 Trzebinia Kościół 0.900 4.300
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 1.100 5.400
427 Trzebinia PKP 1.100 6.500
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